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Imie i nazwisko

Tomasz Rak

Jakub Rak
Stanistawa Zawadzka
Anna Zawadzka
Agnieszka Lomania
Dorota Lomania
Paulina Zynek
Robert Zgorzaty
Robert Gawlik
Karolina Gawlik
Zbigniew Dtugaj
Dawid Papkala
Milena Tomaszek
Krzysztof Dtugaj
Marta Krawiec
Michat Kciuk
Maria Kusz
Katarzyna Rusin
Dominika Zwigzek
Joanna Kusz
Przemystaw Marcol
Alicja Malcherek
Szymon@Musiot
Tomasz Famula
Brygida Boczek
Damian Drazyk
Marek Wilczek
Barbara Wilczek
Anna Wilczek
Katarzyna Wilczek
RafatiMandok
Monika Wilczek
Kamila Widuch
Katarzyna Jedrzejczyk
Natalia Forys
Marta Gtadysz
Kamil RelidziAski
Monika Famula
Tomaszorka
Adam Gorka
Maciej Gorka
Kamila Legecka
Magdalena Bismor
Mateusz Promny

Miejscowos¢

Przyszowice
Przyszowice
Chudow
Chudow
Przyszowice
Przyszowice
Przyszowice
Przyszowice
Przyszowice
Przyszowice
Przyszowice
Przyszowice
Przyszowice
Przyszowice
Przyszowice
Przyszowice
Przyszowice
Przyszowice
Gieraftowice
Przyszowice
Gieraftowice
Przyszowice
Przyszowice
Przyszowice
Ornontowice
Chudow
Przyszowice
Przyszowice
Przyszowice
Przyszowice
Przyszowice
Przyszowice
Przyszowice
Chorzoéw
Chorzow
Chorzoéw
Chorzow
Przyszowice
Przyszowice
Przyszowice
Przyszowice
Przyszowice
Chudow
Chudow

Liczba pieszych
pielgrzymek
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45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.

Hanna Kurpas
Katarzyna Konopka
Justyna Rajca
Wioletta Rajca
Stawomir Karolczyk
Wojciech Miczka
Danuta Gemander
Mirela Pawliczek

Aleksandra Pawliczek

Karolina Pawliczek
Mateusz Grieger
Magdalena Majka
Natalia Papkala
Marta@Nocon
Pawet Nocon
Kamila Nocon
Janusz Lomania
Bozena Lomania
Tomasz Skrzypczyk
Jacek Gieniusz
Jadwiga Gieniusz
Piotr Gieniusz
Izabela Gieniusz
Bozena Marcol
Andrzej Grobosz
Damian Gajdzik

Krzysztof Wiszniowski

Grzegorz Pilny
Sylwia Kalus
Renata@Mtynska
Dominik Walus
tukasz Widuch
Janusz Hajduk
Agata Zogata

Chudow
Chudow
Chudow
Chudow
Gliwice
Gliwice
Przyszowice
Przyszowice
Przyszowice
Przyszowice
Przyszowice
Gliwice
Przyszowice
Gieratftowice
Gieraftowice
Gieratftowice
Przyszowice
Przyszowice
Przyszowice
Gieratftowice
Gieraftowice
Gieratftowice
Przyszowice
Gieratftowice
Przyszowice
Chorzow
Przyszowice
Przyszowice
Przyszowice
Przyszowice
Przyszowice
Przyszowice
Przyszowice
Przyszowice
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